Civil Engineering Technology AAS - CIV
Graduate Follow up Study

Job Title

Civil Drafter

Drafters, All Other

Electrical Engineering Technician
Surveying Technician

Entry Salary Average Salary Web Link

40,700 http://www.onetonline.org/link/summary/17-3011.02
37,900 http://www.onetonline.org/link/summary/17-3019.00
50,500 http://www.onetonline.org/link/summary/17-3023.03
50,500 http://www.onetonline.org/link/summary/17-3031.01
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Graduation Qutcomes

Graduating Class
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Job Code
17-3011.02 30,600
17-3019.00 28,200
17-3023.03 29,500
17-3031.01 31,400
Number of Number
Graduates Employed
10 1
22 4
32 9
12 1
18 2
25 6
12 0
14 4
12 3
12 2
11 1
8 4

Number
Transferred Not Reported

4
10
16

5
11
12
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Top Transfer Colleges

Number
Class of 2011 Transferred
Hudson Valley Community College 3
Rochester Institute Of Tech 1

Number
Class of 2012 Transferred
Rochester Institute of Tech 5
Hudson Valley Community College 1
Rensselaer 1
Suny Inst of Tech At Utica-Rome 1
SUNY at Buffalo 1

Number
Class of 2013 Transferred
Rochester Institute of Technology 7
Suny Inst of Tech At Utica-Rome 5
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 1
SUNY at Alfred 1
SUNY Buffalo 1
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Number
Class of 2014 Transferred
Hudson Valley Community College 2
Rochester Institute of Technology 2
Suny Inst of Tech At Utica-Rome 1

Number
Class of 2015 Transferred
Rochester Institute Of Technology 3
Suny Polytechnic Institute 8

Number
Class of 2016 Transferred
Clarkson University 2
Rochester Institute Of Technology 2
Suny College Of Technology @ Delhi 2
Suny Empire State College 1
Suny Polytechnic Institute 4
Suny Ulster County Community 1
Siena College 1

Number
Class of 2017 Transferred
Rochester Inst Of Tech 2
Suny Buffalo 1

Suny Polytechnic Inst 3
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Class of 2018

Rochester Institute of Tech
Hudson Valley Community College
SUNY Jefferson Comm Coll
SUNY Polytechnic Institute

SUNY Albany

Class of 2019

SUNY Polytechnic Institute
Rochester Institute Of Technology
Worcester Polytechnic Institute
Alfred State College

Class of 2020
SUNY Polytechnic Institute

Class of 2021
SUNY Polytechnic Institute

Class of 2022
SUNY Polytechnic Institute
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Number
Transferred

3

N PR

Number
Transferred

3
3
1
1

Number
Transferred

6

Number
Transferred

2

Number
Transferred

3
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Typical Employers

Absolute Fire Protection
Advance Auto
Advance Eng + LS
Atlantic Testing Labs
Bergmann Associates
Bruns Realty Group
DF Flynn Excavating
Fort Miller Group
High Peaks Solar
HVEA Engineers
JMT of NY

Lowes

MJ Engineering
Morrison Engineering
NYS Dept. of Transportation
Solar City

Stantec

Terracon Consultants
Town of Niskayuna
DOT

NYS DOT
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